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After Hours
Div  Department

Name

Phone

WEEKDAY TRAFFIC ASSIGNMENTS

After Hours Support Line: 866-713-8698

Email

Mgr / Supervisor

Phone

Email

N/A  AFTER HOURS

Grocery
Div  Department

Celia Melendez

Name

(551) 261-1880

Phone

CELIA.MELENDEZ@ALBERTSONS.COM

Email

Stacey Charles

Mgr / Supervisor

(480) 710-9166

Phone

STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM

Email

05 DENVER Carlos Nunez (201) 912-4905 CARLOS.NUNEZ@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
17 PHOENIX Matt Williams (551) 361-6630 MATT.WILLIAMS@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
19 PORTLAND Karen Mick (201) 364-4107 KAREN.MICK@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
20 DALLAS Joann Felix (602) 309-8627 JOANN.FELIX@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
25 TRACY Karen Allen (928) 671-2780 KAREN.ALLEN@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
27 AUBURN Karen Mick (201) 364-4107 KAREN.MICK@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
27 SPOKANE Karen Mick (201) 364-4107 KAREN.MICK@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
29 SOCAL Chris Morrison (623) 255-9012 CHRISTOPHER.MORRISON@ALBERTSONS.CO  Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
30 SALT LAKE CITY Latoya Stanley (480) 851-0718 LATOYA.STANLEY@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
32 JEWEL lan Cavoto (551) 361-6631 IAN.CAVOTO@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
33 SHAW'S Jim Jones (480) 340-0903 JIM.JONES@SAFEWAY.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
34 ACME Leticia Fierro (201) 587-6903 LETICIA.FIERRO@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
65 Sundries/Ponca Karen Allen (928) 671-2780 KAREN.ALLEN@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
Prod / Groc Manager

Div  Department Name Phone Email Mgr / Supervisor Phone Email

N/A PROD / GROC MGR

Produce
Div  Department

Lindsay Thiesse

Name

(602) 290-0289

Phone

LINDSAY.THIESSE@ALBERTSONS.COM

Email

Lindsay Thiesse

Mgr / Supervisor

(602) 290-0289

Phone

LINDSAY.THIESSE@ALBERTSONS.COM

Email

05 DENVER

Carlos Nunez

(201) 912-4905

CARLOS.NUNEZ@SAFEWAY.COM

Heather Lilis

(551) 352-3365

HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM

17 PHOENIX

Matt Williams

(551) 361-6630

MATT.WILLIAMS@ALBERTSONS.COM

Stacey Charles

(480) 710-9166

STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM

19 PORTLAND Carlos Nunez (201) 912-4905 CARLOS.NUNEZ@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
20 DALLAS Joann Felix (602) 309-8627 JOANN.FELIX@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
25 TRACY Karen Allen (928) 671-2780 KAREN.ALLEN@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
25 HAWAII Leticia Fierro (201) 587-6903 LETICIA.FIERRO@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
27 SPOKANE Chris Chairez (551) 335-2914 CHRISTOPHER.CHAIREZ@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
27 AUBURN Chris Chairez (551) 335-2914 CHRISTOPHER.CHAIREZ@SAFEWAY.COM Heather Lilis (551) 352-3365 HEATHER.LILLIS@ALBERTSONS.COM
29 SOCAL Chris Morrison (623) 255-9012 CHRISTOPHER.MORRISON@ALBERTSONS.CO  Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
30 SALT LAKE CITY Latoya Stanley (480) 851-0718 LATOYA.STANLEY@SAFEWAY.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
32 JEWEL lan Cavoto (551) 361-6631 IAN.CAVOTO@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
33 SHAW'S Jim Jones (480) 340-0903 JIM.JONES@SAFEWAY.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
34 ACME Leticia Fierro (201) 587-6903 LETICIA.FIERRO@ALBERTSONS.COM Stacey Charles (480) 710-9166 STACEY.CHARLES@ALBERTSONS.COM
Supply

Div  Department

99 SUPPLY/MFG

Name

Carol Silvers

Phone

(623) 826-0629

Email

CAROL.SILVERS@ALBERTSONS.COM

Mgr / Supervisor

Carol Silvers

Phone

(623) 826-0629

Email

CAROL.SILVERS@ALBERTSONS.COM
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Supply Manager

Div  Department Name Phone Email Mgr / Supervisor Phone Email

N/A SUPPLY/MFG MGR Carol Silvers (623) 826-0629 CAROL.SILVERS@ALBERTSONS.COM Carol Silvers (623) 826-0629 CAROL.SILVERS@ALBERTSONS.COM
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